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The menu of Mendoza's from San Jose includes 112 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mendoza's:
Pretty cool Mexican restaurant.. | had some Chile Verde rice and beans. Jamaica water. And you will be serve
with hand made tortillas fresh from the comal. They do have a variation of dishes that | would try in the future.
read more. What User doesn't like about Mendoza's:

Decent Mexican restaurant, some items you need to dress up with salt and salsa for flavor. One of my go to’s,
the Birria tacos, when ordered in restaurant, you get comsome broth to go with. Ordering with DoorDash, you
don’t get it for some reason even though it costs the same. Today | made a special order request also and they
still ignored it. read more. Look forward to the diverse, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with
corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), The sugar-sweet desserts of the local also shine not only in the eyes of
our little guests. Finally, the establishment also offers a selection of tasty meals that are definitely worth a try, and
you can look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine.
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Mendoza's Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
WATER

Eggs & Pancakies

OMELETTE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

Main courses

RIBS

Vegelarian

HUARACHE MEXICANO

Spaghetti

CREMA

Sandwiches

CHABELA

Tish dishes

FRIED MOJARRA $
Chicken

CHICKEN

Burritos

BURRITO MOJADO $
Pizza

PACIFICO

$9.5

$9.5

$0.5

$8.5

21.0

$3.3

15.0

$5.5

Grilled apecialiti

CARNE ASADA

$3.4

Drinks

SUPER MICHELADA

Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

CHORIZO

Grilled specialties

GORDITAS $8.0
Mexican dishes

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

Mexican

ENCHILADAS

flautas

FLAUTAS DE POLLO

Trench Tries

PAPAS FRITAS $5.0

Mexican Food

$12.0

$17.3

CHILE RELLENO $16.5
(]

House Specials

CAMARONES MARIACHI $22.5
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HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

Pizza - Single 9 26cm

MIXTA

Pizza - klein - 22cm

VICTORIA

Cervezas

CUBETA DE CERVEZA (6)
Mariscos

FILETE DE PESCADO A LA
PLANCHA

Complementos

SALSAS

d lacarta

HUILOTA (1)

Jugos Naturales

MIXTO

Pescados y Mariscos

FAJITAS CIELO, MAR Y TERRA

Cocteles

CAMPECHANA

Beverages

SUPER CHABELA

$15.0

$31.0

$5.5

$30.0

$18.0

$0.5

$5.0

$40.0

$23.0

$19.5

$11.0

Yakimeshi

CON CAMARON

Taqueria

CHAVINDECAS

Mevican favorites

SOPE

chilaquiles

CHILAQUILES CON HUEVO
Mevican Dinner Plates
BIRRIA DE CHIVO

Modifiers

AGUA,

Draft Beer

NEGRA MODELO

Plates

BIRRIA

fintojitos Mevicanos

HUARACHE SIN CARNE

Cheese

QUESO COTIJA

{as Enchiladas

ENCHILADA SUIZA (1)

$12.0

$7.5

$5.0

$16.0

$3.9

$5.5

$19.0

$6.0

$0.8

$5.0
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Molcajetes

DE ASADAY POLLO $39.0
COFFEE $3.0

Carnes & fves

PECHUGA DE POLLO
ZARANDEADA

PRINCIPAL

TOSTADAS DE CAMARON $7.5

Seafood (Camarones)

PINA RELLENA DE MARISCOS $23.5

ESPECIAIDADES |
SPECIAITIES

ENCHILADAS CON HUILOTA $13.3

$16.8

Bebidas | Drink
MICHELADA CON CAMARON $13.0

Drinks*

MICHELADAS $9.5
Condiments and Sauces
{as Paellas (Minimo 2

Personas
DE MARISCOS $40.0

Breakfast Eamp;amp;
Desayunos

HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA $14.0
[ ]

Tacos Mexican Style

CABEZA $3.3
[ ]

Pa Tes Paisanos

CALDO 7 MARES $22.3

Tacos $1.50

PASTOR $3.3

Mariscos (Seafood)

COCTEL DE CAMARON $19.0

[ ] [ ]

Platillos - Dinners

MOLE CON POLLO $19.0

Morisqueta

CON COSTILLA DE PUERCO $16.3

flgua Mineral, Squirt o
Sangria

AGUA MINERAL, SQUIRT O

SANGRIA $6.5

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
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These types of dishes are
being served
SOPES $7.0

Seafood

FILETE DE PESCADO

ZARANDEADO $19.0
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA $22.0
DE MAIZ CON CARNE $6.3
DE HARINA CON CARNE $6.8
!i; [ ] ll. |

BIRRIA SECA $20.0

GUISO DE COSTILLA DE PUERCO $17.5

Beer

BUD LIGHT $5.0
BUDWEISER $5.0
SUIZAS $18.0
CON CUERITOS $27.0
[ ]

Dinners

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO $20.5
CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS $20.0
Side dishes

TORTILLA DE MAIZ $5.3
TORTILLA DE HARINA $5.3

TORTILLAS DE MAIZ (6)

Tacos

LENGUA

TACOS DORADOS
AL PASTOR

Bebidas
AGUA DE FRUTAS NATURALES

SODAS EN LATA
BOTELLA DE AGUA

Caldos

RES BEEF STEW
POLLO CHICKEN STEW
MENUDO TRIPE STEW

Uncategorized
MORISQUETA

UCHEPOS
SODAS MEXICANAS

Side Orders

HUARACHE CON CARNE
CHILE RELLENO (1)
ORDEN DE AGUACATE
CHILES TOREADOS (3)

&fras

BISTEC (1)
FRIJOLES
JALAPENO FRESCO (1)

$5.0

$3.3
$12.8

$4.0
$2.5
$2.0

$19.0
$17.0
$18.0

$11.0
$3.3
$3.5

$9.8
$9.0
$2.5
$2.8

$7.0
$4.3
$0.8
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QUESO FRITO (4) $6.3
ARROZ Y FRIJOLES $5.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHILE VERDE $17.5
ARROZ $4.3
CHICKEN

BEANS

TRAVEL

EGGS

Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS CON POLLO
ENCHILADAS CON BISTEC
MICHOACANAS CON POLLO
MICHOACANAS CON HUILOTA
MICHOACANAS CON BISTEC
SUIZAS CON CAMARON

DE MOLE MENDOZAS

$13.0
$13.8
$18.0
$18.5
$19.5
$19.0
$19.0



Mendoza's Menu

Mendoza’s
2122 McKee Rd, San Jose,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:30
Tuesday 10:00-20:30
Wednesday 10:00-20:30
Thursday 10:00-20:30
Friday 10:00-21:30
Saturday 09:30-21:30
Sunday 09:30-21:30
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